
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 78 António Manuel Martins de Sousa individual Senior Masculino 41:23 04:08

2 41 César Barros individual Senior Masculino 42:40 +01:17 04:16

3 15 Fernando Jorge Ventura Antunes ccds s.frutuoso Senior Masculino 43:56 +02:33 04:24

4 26 João Carlos Portugal de Almeida 
Fernandes

duravit Senior Masculino 45:43 +04:20 04:34

5 52 Nelson Maia individual Senior Masculino 46:02 +04:39 04:36

6 12 António Silva aprocred Senior Masculino 46:11 +04:48 04:37

7 44 FERNANDO MORAIS individual Senior Masculino 47:49 +06:26 04:47

8 25 Hugo Filipe Henriques Coutinho 
Silva

duravit Senior Masculino 47:50 +06:27 04:47

9 18 Bruno Moreira cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Masculino 49:01 +07:38 04:54

10 73 Osvaldo Pinho individual Senior Masculino 50:02 +08:39 05:00

11 72 Rui Sérgio Bastos Alves Silva individual Senior Masculino 50:20 +08:57 05:02

12 45 Goncalo Martins individual Senior Masculino 50:22 +08:59 05:02

13 22 sergio paulo pires freitas cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Masculino 50:31 +09:08 05:03

14 24 Filipe da Silva Fonseca duravit Senior Masculino 50:58 +09:35 05:06

15 75 Alexander Plakhov individual Senior Masculino 51:38 +10:15 05:10

16 39 Bruno Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 51:38 +10:15 05:10

17 66 Helder Melindra valmet runners Senior Masculino 51:45 +10:22 05:11

18 57 Sérgio Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 52:34 +11:11 05:15

19 65 André Cunha valmet runners Senior Masculino 52:42 +11:19 05:16

20 27 Rui Valter Cardoso Valente 
Almeida

duravit Senior Masculino 52:48 +11:25 05:17

21 49 Luciano Mortágua individual Senior Masculino 52:50 +11:27 05:17

22 54 Paulo Calisto individual Senior Masculino 52:53 +11:30 05:17

23 51 NELSON FONTELA individual Senior Masculino 52:56 +11:33 05:18

24 53 Octavio Sergio Rodrigues Linhares individual Senior Masculino 52:56 +11:33 05:18

25 58 Tiago Miguel Gassman individual Senior Masculino 53:38 +12:15 05:22

26 56 Ricardo Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 53:40 +12:17 05:22

27 74 Severina Almeida individual Senior Feminino 55:02 +13:39 05:30

28 20 Mário Tavares cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Masculino 55:03 +13:40 05:30

29 34 Miguel Cálix hunter douglas Senior Masculino 55:24 +14:01 05:32

30 23 Nuno Salgado corredores noturnos de paredes Senior Masculino 55:37 +14:14 05:34

31 42 Davide Pereira individual Senior Masculino 55:47 +14:24 05:35

32 55 PEDRO MIGUEL JORGE NUNES 
DA SILVA

individual Senior Masculino 56:10 +14:47 05:37

33 79 Andreia Rodrigues bixos do mato Senior Feminino 57:40 +16:17 05:46

34 32 Susana Fontoura hunter douglas Senior Feminino 57:57 +16:34 05:48

35 48 Jorge Loureiro individual Senior Masculino 58:02 +16:39 05:48

36 36 Ana Sofia de Almeida Santos individual Senior Feminino 58:54 +17:31 05:53

37 47 João Resende de Melo individual Senior Masculino 58:56 +17:33 05:54

38 13 Carlos Martins aprocred Senior Masculino 59:03 +17:40 05:54

39 14 Nuno Duarte aprocred Senior Masculino 59:03 +17:40 05:54
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 50 LUIS MONTEIRO individual Senior Masculino 59:06 +17:43 05:55

41 19 Luis Freitas cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Masculino 59:10 +17:47 05:55

42 71 rosa maria fernandes individual Senior Feminino 59:47 +18:24 05:59

43 21 Pedro Monteiro cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Masculino 01:00:09 +18:46 06:01

44 46 Hugo Soares individual Senior Masculino 01:00:37 +19:14 06:04

45 61 Hugo Miguel Mourão Oliveira lápis e cor 4 Senior Masculino 01:00:38 +19:15 06:04

46 35 Tiago Fontoura hunter douglas Senior Masculino 01:01:47 +20:24 06:11

47 31 Maria Rosa Lopes hunter douglas Senior Feminino 01:02:13 +20:50 06:13

48 33 António Morais hunter douglas Senior Masculino 01:03:41 +22:18 06:22

49 76 Carlos Alexandre Cachulo 
Gonçalves

albanet Senior Masculino 01:04:40 +23:17 06:28

50 77 Sara Fernanda Vinga da Quinta albanet Senior Feminino 01:04:41 +23:18 06:28

51 69 José Vita valmet runners Senior Masculino 01:04:41 +23:18 06:28

52 17 Teresa Cecilia Ferreira marques 
Magalhães Malheiro

cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Feminino 01:04:51 +23:28 06:29

53 70 Luis Barbas valmet runners Senior Masculino 01:04:52 +23:29 06:29

54 11 Luis Quintino afis/ovar Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +24:06 06:33

55 59 Vitor Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 01:05:32 +24:09 06:33

56 29 SOFIA GUERRA grupo a. silva matos, familiares e amigos Senior Feminino 01:08:14 +26:51 06:49

57 37 Catarina Sofia Vidal Pinheiro individual Senior Feminino 01:08:29 +27:06 06:51

58 38 Rita Simões individual Senior Feminino 01:08:36 +27:13 06:52

59 30 Eugénia Tavares hunter douglas Senior Feminino 01:09:23 +28:00 06:56

60 16 Ângela Vidal cmmc albergaria-a-velha e branca Senior Feminino 01:17:26 +36:03 07:45

61 67 Jorge Oliveira valmet runners Senior Masculino 01:19:25 +38:02 07:57

62 68 José Américo valmet runners Senior Masculino 01:19:26 +38:03 07:57

63 28 Rui Manuel Rodrigues Marques equipa verde Senior Masculino 01:19:26 +38:03 07:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 08-Nov-2015 11:21
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Start -99ºC -99%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%10:57

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 74 Severina Almeida Individual Senior Feminino 55:02 05:30

2 79 Andreia Rodrigues Bixos do Mato Senior Feminino 57:40 +02:38 05:46

3 32 Susana Fontoura Hunter Douglas Senior Feminino 57:57 +02:55 05:48

4 36 Ana Sofia de Almeida Santos Individual Senior Feminino 58:54 +03:52 05:53

5 71 rosa maria fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 59:47 +04:45 05:59

6 31 Maria Rosa Lopes Hunter Douglas Senior Feminino 01:02:13 +07:11 06:13

7 77 Sara Fernanda Vinga da Quinta Albanet Senior Feminino 01:04:41 +09:39 06:28

8 17 Teresa Cecilia Ferreira marques 
Magalhães Malheiro

CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Feminino 01:04:51 +09:49 06:29

9 29 SOFIA GUERRA Grupo A. Silva Matos, familiares e 
amigos

Senior Feminino 01:08:14 +13:12 06:49

10 37 Catarina Sofia Vidal Pinheiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:08:29 +13:27 06:51

11 38 Rita Simões Individual Senior Feminino 01:08:36 +13:34 06:52

12 30 Eugénia Tavares Hunter Douglas Senior Feminino 01:09:23 +14:21 06:56

13 16 Ângela Vidal CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Feminino 01:17:26 +22:24 07:45

Senior Masculino
1 78 António Manuel Martins de Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 41:23 04:08

2 41 César Barros Individual Senior Masculino 42:40 +01:17 04:16

3 15 Fernando Jorge Ventura Antunes CCDS S.Frutuoso Senior Masculino 43:56 +02:33 04:24

4 26 João Carlos Portugal de Almeida 
Fernandes DURAVIT Senior Masculino 45:43 +04:20 04:34

5 52 Nelson Maia Individual Senior Masculino 46:02 +04:39 04:36

6 12 António Silva APROCRED Senior Masculino 46:11 +04:48 04:37

7 44 FERNANDO MORAIS Individual Senior Masculino 47:49 +06:26 04:47

8 25 Hugo Filipe Henriques Coutinho Silva DURAVIT Senior Masculino 47:50 +06:27 04:47

9 18 Bruno Moreira CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Masculino 49:01 +07:38 04:54

10 73 Osvaldo Pinho Individual Senior Masculino 50:02 +08:39 05:00

11 72 Rui Sérgio Bastos Alves Silva Individual Senior Masculino 50:20 +08:57 05:02

12 45 Goncalo Martins Individual Senior Masculino 50:22 +08:59 05:02

13 22 sergio paulo pires freitas CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Masculino 50:31 +09:08 05:03

14 24 Filipe da Silva Fonseca DURAVIT Senior Masculino 50:58 +09:35 05:06

15 75 Alexander Plakhov Individual Senior Masculino 51:38 +10:15 05:10

16 39 Bruno Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 51:38 +10:15 05:10

17 66 Helder Melindra Valmet Runners Senior Masculino 51:45 +10:22 05:11

18 57 Sérgio Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 52:34 +11:11 05:15

19 65 André Cunha Valmet Runners Senior Masculino 52:42 +11:19 05:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 08-Nov-2015 11:21

Prova Principal

Corrida Solidária AHMART
Albergaria-a-Velha

08-November-2015
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20 27 Rui Valter Cardoso Valente Almeida DURAVIT Senior Masculino 52:48 +11:25 05:17

21 49 Luciano Mortágua Individual Senior Masculino 52:50 +11:27 05:17

22 54 Paulo Calisto Individual Senior Masculino 52:53 +11:30 05:17

23 51 NELSON FONTELA Individual Senior Masculino 52:56 +11:33 05:18

24 53 Octavio Sergio Rodrigues Linhares Individual Senior Masculino 52:56 +11:33 05:18

25 58 Tiago Miguel Gassman Individual Senior Masculino 53:38 +12:15 05:22

26 56 Ricardo Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 53:40 +12:17 05:22

27 20 Mário Tavares CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Masculino 55:03 +13:40 05:30

28 34 Miguel Cálix Hunter Douglas Senior Masculino 55:24 +14:01 05:32

29 23 Nuno Salgado Corredores Noturnos de Paredes Senior Masculino 55:37 +14:14 05:34

30 42 Davide Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 55:47 +14:24 05:35

31 55 PEDRO MIGUEL JORGE NUNES DA 
SILVA Individual Senior Masculino 56:10 +14:47 05:37

32 48 Jorge Loureiro Individual Senior Masculino 58:02 +16:39 05:48

33 47 João Resende de Melo Individual Senior Masculino 58:56 +17:33 05:54

34 13 Carlos Martins APROCRED Senior Masculino 59:03 +17:40 05:54

35 14 Nuno Duarte APROCRED Senior Masculino 59:03 +17:40 05:54

36 50 LUIS MONTEIRO Individual Senior Masculino 59:06 +17:43 05:55

37 19 Luis Freitas CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Masculino 59:10 +17:47 05:55

38 21 Pedro Monteiro CMMC Albergaria-a-Velha e 
Branca

Senior Masculino 01:00:09 +18:46 06:01

39 46 Hugo Soares Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:37 +19:14 06:04

40 61 Hugo Miguel Mourão Oliveira LÁPIS E COR 4 Senior Masculino 01:00:38 +19:15 06:04

41 35 Tiago Fontoura Hunter Douglas Senior Masculino 01:01:47 +20:24 06:11

42 33 António Morais Hunter Douglas Senior Masculino 01:03:41 +22:18 06:22

43 76 Carlos Alexandre Cachulo Gonçalves Albanet Senior Masculino 01:04:40 +23:17 06:28

44 69 José Vita Valmet Runners Senior Masculino 01:04:41 +23:18 06:28

45 70 Luis Barbas Valmet Runners Senior Masculino 01:04:52 +23:29 06:29

46 11 Luis Quintino AFIS/OVAR Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +24:06 06:33

47 59 Vitor Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:32 +24:09 06:33

48 67 Jorge Oliveira Valmet Runners Senior Masculino 01:19:25 +38:02 07:57

49 68 José Américo Valmet Runners Senior Masculino 01:19:26 +38:03 07:57

50 28 Rui Manuel Rodrigues Marques Equipa verde Senior Masculino 01:19:26 +38:03 07:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 08-Nov-2015 11:21

Prova Principal

Corrida Solidária AHMART
Albergaria-a-Velha

08-November-2015
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